

CERTIFICATE OF PC MEMBER

To: Jui-Sheng Chou, Organization: National Taiwan University of Science and Technology

To whom it may concern,

On behalf of the 8th International Conference on Time Series and Forecasting (ITISE 2022) Organizer Committee, we are delighted to inform that:

Dr. Jui-Sheng Chou

Has been Program Committee members of the International Conference on Time Series and Forecasting (ITISE 2022), celebrated from June 27-30, 2022, in Gran Canaria (Spain).

Granada (Spain), 4th July 2022



Ignacio Rojas ITISE 2022 Organization Chairs. International conference on Time Series and Forecasting-ITISE 2022

ITISE Contact Address:

CITIC-UGR, Universidad de Granada C/ Periodista Gómez Montero, 2 E-18071 Granada (SPAIN) Tel. +34-958241720 Email: itise@ugr.es

ITISE Technical Secretary Address: VIAJES EL CORTE INGLES, Division de Congresos, Convenciones e Incentivos Centro de Negocios Camara Granada C/ Luis Amador, 26 Tel. +34 958 536 820 18014 Granada (SPAIN) Email: congresosgranada@viajeseci.es